Date: 12-02-2018 

Mr.D.Bhanuchandar 
Asst. Professor, 
 Project Guide 

Sub: Sanction of financial assistance for project entitled “GO KART” by Mechanical 

Students for the subject project under your guidance, an amount of Rs.1,18,000/- 

(Rupees one lakh eighteen Thousand only) is sanctioned in your name as advance 

foe making a Go-Kart (racing car) to participate in “SIEGER PRO CARTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP 2018” conducted by SEIGER INNOVATIONS. 

The above financial support is sanctioned as a policy of the institute to encourage

[...]

Date: 26-09-2016 

Dr.N.Haribabu 
Professor, 
Project Guide 

Sub: Sanction of financial assistance for project entitled “An LPG powered 2-

wheeler vehicle” by Mechanical Students for the subject project under your 

guidance, an amount of Rs.56,350/- (Rupees fifty six thousand three hundred fifty  

only) is sanctioned in your name as implementation of the project. 

The above financial support is sanctioned as a policy of the institute to encourage 

the students in R&D Projects. 

You are required to submit all the Bills and supporting documents to accounts

[...]

Date:31.10.2015 

Dr.G.Satishkumar 
Professor, 
Project Guide 

Sub: Sanction of financial assistance for project entitled “Quad copter” by 

Mechanical Student for the subject project under your guidance, an amount of 

Rs.35,000/- (Rupees thirty five Thousand only) is sanctioned in your name as 

advance for completing the project above mentioned. 

The above financial support is sanctioned as a policy of the institute to encourage 

the students in R&D Projects. 

You are required to submit all the Bills and supporting documents to accounts